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France

Michaël Lévy
Partner | Paris
T: +33 1 53 6716 05
michael.levy@hoganlovells.com

Alexander Premont
Partner | Paris
T: +33 1 5367 2276
alexander.premont@hoganlovells.com

Sabine Reimann
Partner | Düsseldorf
T: +49 211 13 68 513
sabine.reimann@hoganlovells.com

Dirk Debald
Head of Real Estate, Germany | Hamburg
T: +49 40 419 93 523
dirk.debald@hoganlovells.com

Markus Franken
Partner | Frankfurt
T: +49 69 96 23 6 212
markus.franken@hoganlovells.com

Norbert Heier
Partner | Hamburg
T: +49 40 419 93 429
norbert.heier@hoganlovells.com

Germany

Christopher Noblet
Associated Partner | Budapest
T: +36 1 505 4480
christopher.noblet@ hoganlovells.co.hu

Sandor Bekesi
Associated Partner | Budapest
T: +36 1 505 4480
sandor.bekesi@hoganlovells.co.hu

Hungary

Katarzyna Dębińska-Pietrzyk
Head of Real Estate, Warsaw | Warsaw
T: +48 600 380 967
katarzyna.debinska-pietrzyk@hoganlovells.com

Poland

Martin Günther
Partner | Munich
T: +49 89 290 12 232
martin.guenther@hoganlovells.com

Steffi Kern
Partner | Munich
T: +49 89 290 12 232
stefanie.kern@hoganlovells.com

Christian Herweg
Partner | Munich
T: +49 89 290 12 242
christian.herweg@hoganlovells.com



Emilio Gomez
Partner | Madrid
T: +34 91 349 82 77
emilio.gomez@hoganlovells.com

Marco Rota Candiani
Partner | Milan
T: +39 02 7202521
marco.rotacandiani@hoganlovells.com
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Simon Bacchus
Counsel | London
T: +44 20 7296 2940
simon.bacchus@hoganlovells.com

Andrew Flemming
Head of UK Banking and Real Estate Finance | London
T: +44 20 7296 2073
andrew.flemming@hoganlovells.com

Jackie Newstead
Partner | London
T: +44 20 7296 5262
jackie.newstead@hoganlovells.com

Jo Solomon
Partner | London
T: +44 (20) 7296 2948
jo.solomon@hoganlovells.com

Graham Cutts
Partner | London
T: +44 20 7296 2941
graham.cutts@hoganlovells.com

Paula Inglis
Counsel | London
T: +44 (207) 0503450
paula.inglis@hoganlovells.com

Daniel Norris
Global Head of Real Estate | London
T: +44 20 7296 5590
daniel.norris@hoganlovells.com

United Kingdom


